PRELIMINARY SPECIFICATIONS
Specifications are subject to change without notice
LUMEN OUTPUT (4000K / 90CRI) - HE LENS
Wattage W/ft lm/FT lm/W
025 2.6 275 109
050 4.5 517 109
075 7.3 803 109
100 9.9 1078 109

GYPSUM CEILING, MUD-IN TRIMLESS
MMIS Side Blocking
Order Code: 1 - 2 - 3 - 4 - 5 - 6 - 7 - 8 - 9 - 10
Order Code Example: BW165RF-10F00-TG09-L025-309-HE-10V1-UNV-MTGB-EM
BW165RF
Birchwood 1.65” Recessed Linear Flush
(T-Grid, Trim Flange or Trimless Mud-In Applications)
FEATURES
	■ Specifiable to-the-inch Linear runs
	■ Shapes and wall-to-ceiling
transitions
	■ Recessed Housing shippable ahead
	■ 90CRI Standard Trim Flange -  Harmonized Lens
Trim Flange - Drop Lens T-Grid - Harmonized Lens
Trimless Mud-In - Harmonized Lens
NOTES:
1.	 Contact Factory
2.	 Approval Drawing Required
3.	 120V For Use With PHEL Only
4.	 347V For Use With 10V1 Only
HOUSING W/
DROP LENS
HOUSING
2-3/16"
1-11/16"
1-3/16"
3-1/4"
1-13/16"
RELATED BW165 RECESSED PRODUCTS:
	■ Linear 1" Regressed Lens, See BW165R1 Spec Sheet
	■ Perimeter Flush Lens, See BW165PF Spec Sheet
	■ Linear 3" Regressed Lens, See BW165P3 Spec Sheet
SPECIFICATION SHEET L/M-0827:24 P-1
BIRCHWOOD LIGHTING  |  725 Landwehr Road, Northbrook, IL 60062  |  tel 714 550-7118  |  fax 847 559-5505  |  www.birchwoodlighting.com
For Birchwood Lighting’s limited product warranty, go to www.birchwoodlighting.com. For a printed copy of the warranty, you may call 800 961-5321.
© 2024 Birchwood Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved. Note: This document is subject to change without notice.